
 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE – MONDAY, NOVEMBER 28, 2016 – COMMUNICATIONS CONTACT: Zach Lawson (zlawson@uark.edu) 

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS SOFTBALL || @RazorbackSB 

2017 Arkansas Softball Schedule 
 
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME (CT) 
Sat, Feb. 11 vs. UMass Lowell! Denton, Texas 10:30 a.m. 
Sat, Feb. 11 at North Texas! Denton, Texas 1 p.m. 
Sun, Feb. 12 vs. UMass Lowell! Denton, Texas 10 a.m. 
Sun, Feb. 12 at North Texas! Denton, Texas 2 p.m. 
 
Fri, Feb. 17 vs. Loyola Marymount# Palm Springs, Calif. 7:30 p.m. 
Fri, Feb. 17 vs. CSUN# Palm Springs, Calif. 10 p.m. 
Sat, Feb. 18 vs. Illinois# Palm Springs, Calif. 2 p.m. 
Sat, Feb. 18 vs. San Diego# Palm Springs, Calif. 7 p.m. 
Sun, Feb. 19 vs. Kent State# Palm Springs, Calif. 11:30 a.m. 
 
Fri, Feb. 24 vs. Florida A&M% Boca Raton, Fla. 12:30 p.m. 
Fri, Feb. 24 at Florida Atlantic% Boca Raton, Fla. 5 p.m. 
Sat, Feb. 25 vs. Connecticut% Boca Raton, Fla. 10:15 a.m. 
Sat, Feb. 25 vs. Memphis% Boca Raton, Fla. 12:30 p.m. 
Sun, Feb. 26 vs. Florida A&M% Boca Raton, Fla. 8 a.m. 
 
Wed, March 1 at Oklahoma State Stillwater, Okla. 5:30 p.m. 
 
Fri, March 3 Nebraska^ FAYETTEVILLE 3 p.m. 
Fri, March 3 Lamar^ FAYETTEVILLE 5:30 p.m. 
Sat, March 4 IUPUI^ FAYETTEVILLE 3 p.m. 
Sat, March 4 Lamar^ FAYETTEVILLE 5:30 p.m. 
Sun, March 5 IUPUI^ FAYETTEVILLE 12:30 p.m. 
 
Tues, March 7 UMKC (DH) FAYETTEVILLE 3/5 p.m. 
 
Fri, March 10 at Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 6 p.m. 
Sat, March 11 at Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 5 p.m. 
Sun, March 12 at Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 1:30 p.m. 
 
Wed, March 15 at Tulsa Tulsa, Okla. 5 p.m. 
 
Fri, March 17 Tennessee* FAYETTEVILLE 6 p.m. 
Sat, March 18 Tennessee* FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m. 
Sun, March 19 Tennessee* FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m. 
 
Tues, March 21 at Missouri State Springfield, Mo. 5 p.m. 



 

 
Fri, March 24 at Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. 5 p.m. 
Sat, March 25 at Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. 2 p.m. 
Sun, March 26 at Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. 12 p.m. 
 
Wed, March 29 Oklahoma State FAYETTEVILLE 6 p.m. 
 
Fri, March 31 Florida* FAYETTEVILLE 6 p.m. 
Sat, April 1 Florida* FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m. 
Sun, April 2 Florida* FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m. 
 
Wed, April 5 at Oklahoma Norman, Okla. 5 p.m. 
 
Fri, April 7 at Missouri* Columbia, Mo. 6:30 p.m. 
Sat, April 8 at Missouri * Columbia, Mo. 2 p.m. 
Sun, April 9 at Missouri* Columbia, Mo. 12 p.m. 
 
Tues, April 11 Tulsa FAYETTEVILLE TBA 
 
Fri, April 14 Texas A&M* FAYETTEVILLE 5 p.m. 
Sat, April 15 Texas A&M* FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m. 
Sun, April 16 Texas A&M* FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m. 
 
Wed, April 19 ULM FAYETTEVILLE 6 p.m. 
 
Sat, April 22 at Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. 7:30 p.m. 
Sun, April 23 at Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. 6 p.m. 
Mon, April 24 at Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. 6 p.m. 
 
Tues, April 25 at Jackson State Jackson, Miss. 3 p.m. 
 
Sat, April 29 at Notre Dame (DH) South Bend, Ind. 1/3 p.m. 
Sun, April 30 at Notre Dame South Bend, Ind. 12 p.m. 
 
Fri, May 5 Georgia* FAYETTEVILLE 6:30 p.m. 
Sat, May 6 Georgia* FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m. 
Sun, May 7 Georgia* FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m. 
 
May 10-13 SEC Tournament Knoxville, Tenn. TBA 
May 19-21 NCAA Regionals Campus Sites TBA 
May 25-28 NCAA Super Regionals Campus Sites TBA 
June 1-7 Women’s College World Series Oklahoma City, Okla. TBA 
 
(as of November 28, 2016) 
 

! – North Texas Invitational | # – Mary Nutter Collegiate Classic | % – FAU Tournament | ^ – Wooo Pig Classic |  
* – SEC game 

 
All home games BOLD and played at Bogle Park (1,200) 

All times central and subject to change 
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